
Event Venue and Enhancements

Biwabik, Minnesota

Locations

Quarry Overlook (350 people max)
Includes Cocktail Bar

Alpine Base (350 people max)
Includes 1/3 patio, Gold Room, and Cocktail Bar

Placid Hillside (50 people max)
Includes chairlift on Friday, Saturday, Sunday Only

Brascugli Point (100 people max)

Outdoor Ceremony

$1000

$800

$1000

$1000

Reception and Patio

Main Chalet

 Friday
 Saturday
 Sunday
 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday
 Wednesday

$1200
$2500
$900
$500
$0

Outdoor Patio

 Main Chalet (southern 1/3rd)
 South Chalet (wooden patio)

Burnt Onion Kitchen & Brews*

*Enjoy an intimate gathering at the Burnt Onion the morning following 

your wedding from 8:30AM until 10:30AM with a minimum purchase of 

$400 in food and beverage (no charge for room if minimum is met).

$400
$100

$400

All menus and prices are subject to change without notice. 
All prices are subject to a 20% service charge and applicable sales tax



Event Venue and Enhancements

Biwabik, Minnesota

Tables, chairs, and basic linens (table cloths and napkins in black, white or ivory)

Setup and breakdown of all Giants Ridge equipment

Polished fl atware, glassware, and service plates

Gift, card, and cake tables (cloth and skirt)

Backdrops for main entry area

Water service

Buffet tables (cloth and skirt)

Drinks, wine and beer will be served with disposable glasses

Included Enhancements

Enhancement Rentals
Ceremony/Reception Decor

 Ceremony Chairs (300 Max)

 Ceremony Archway (2 choices)

 Backdrops (54 feet available, 8 foot sections)

 Risers/Stage (4x8 foot sections, 8 available)

 Dance Floor

 White Reception Chair Covers

 Dessert Table Arrangement

 Coffee/Tea (small 12 cups, large 19 cups)

 Butler Appetizer Service (per 100 people)

 Bar Service (per 100 people, 2 bartenders)

All prices are subject to a 20% service charge and applicable sales tax.
Prices subject to chance up to 30 days prior to event

(as per Giants Ridge Terms and Conditions Agreement)

Media and Entertainment

 Cordless Microphone

 Chalet TV System (6 televisions)

 Accent Lights (6 white available)

 Fire Ring (4 hours of staff kept fi re ring)

 Chairlift Rides are available for purchase at ticketing

  

$2/per

$100

$25/section

$50/per

$300

$2/per

$100

$20/$30

$50/per

$50/per

$10/each

$100

$50

$250 

 Chairlift Rides are available for purchase at ticketing

  


