# Event Venue and Enhancements

## Locations

## **Outdoor Ceremony**

Quarry Overlook (350 people max)	_\$1000
Alpine Base (350 people max) Includes 1/3 patio, Gold Room, and Cocktail Bar	_\$800
Placid Hillside (50 people max) Includes chairlift on Friday, Saturday, Sunday Only	_\$1000
	<b>\$1</b> 000

### Brascugli Point (100 people max)\_\_\_\_\_\$1000

## Reception and Patio

#### Main Chalet

Friday	\$1200
Saturday	\$2500
Sunday	\$900
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday	\$500
Wednesday	\$0
Outdoor Patio	
Main Chalet (southern 1/3rd)	\$400
South Chalet (wooden patio)	\$100

Burnt Onion Kitchen & Brews\*\_\_\_\_\_\$400

\*Enjoy an intimate gathering at the Burnt Onion the morning following your wedding from 8:30AM until 10:30AM with a minimum purchase of \$400 in food and beverage (no charge for room if minimum is met).



All menus and prices are subject to change without notice. All prices are subject to a 20% service charge and applicable sales tax

# Event Venue and Enhancements

## Included Enhancements

Tables, chairs, and basic linens (table cloths and napkins in black, white or ivory) Setup and breakdown of all Giants Ridge equipment Polished flatware, glassware, and service plates Gift, card, and cake tables (cloth and skirt) Backdrops for main entry area Water service Buffet tables (cloth and skirt) Drinks, wine and beer will be served with disposable glasses

### Enhancement Rentals

Ceremony/Reception Decor

Ceremony Chairs (300 Max)	_\$2/per
Ceremony Archway (2 choices)	_\$100
Backdrops (54 feet available, 8 foot sections)	_\$25/section
Risers/Stage (4x8 foot sections, 8 available)	_\$50/per
Dance Floor	_\$300
White Reception Chair Covers	_\$2/per
Dessert Table Arrangement	_\$100
Coffee/Tea (small 12 cups, large 19 cups)	_\$20/\$30
Butler Appetizer Service (per 100 people)	_\$50/per
Bar Service (per 100 people, 2 bartenders)	_\$50/per

#### Media and Entertainment

Cordless Microphone	_\$10/each
Chalet TV System (6 televisions)	_\$100
Accent Lights (6 white available)	_\$50
Fire Ring (4 hours of staff kept fire ring)	_\$250

Chairlift Rides are available for purchase at ticketing



All prices are subject to a 20% service charge and applicable sales tax. Prices subject to chance up to 30 days prior to event (as per Giants Ridge Terms and Conditions Agreement)